






Attachment 
#1 

1}~i':; 
,/ ,' \'';.,::,t:: .. ,, 

Jf~i(;; 
':,.~ ,: ,_. 



NUMBER OF VALUE ADJUSTMENT BOARD PETITIONS FILED EACH YEAR 

YEAR 

2000 

2001 

2002 

2003 

2004 

2005 

2006 

2007 

Attachment 
#2 

TOTAL PETITION COUNT 

2,760 

3,790 

4,276 

4,706 

5,306 

6,791 

10,753 

Estimates Range from 12,000-20,000 



2001 - io I 

ACCOUNT NAME AND NUMBER 

EXPENDITURES 

0001-765-7604-4950 Work Done By Other Cty Forces 
0001-765-7604-3101 Professional Services 
0001-765-7604-3404 Temp Serv/Contracted Salar 
0001-765-7604-4205 Postage 

0001-820-9900-9901 Contingency Reserve 

TOTALS 

Clerk & Comptroller, Palm Beach County 

INITIATING DEP ARTMENT/DIVI~ION 
Administration/Budget Department Approval 

OFMB Department - Posted 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA 

ORIGINAL 
BUDGET 

135,000 
100,000 
30,000 

8,500 

20,000,000 

BUDGET TRANSFER 
FUND 0001 GENERAL FUND 

CURRENT 
BUDGET INCREASE 

135,000 80,000 
100,000 52,000 
30,000 10,000 

8,500 8,000 

19,598,192 

150,000 

Signatures & Dates 

®I~ 

DECREASE 

150.000 

150,000 

EXPENDED/ 
ADJUSTED ENCUMBERED 

BUDGET AS OF 02/13/07 

215,000 42,929 
152,000 139,qzs 
40,000 0 
16,500 0 

19,448,192 0 

REMAINING 
BALANCE 

172,071 
11,on 
40,000 
16,500 

19,448,192 

BY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

AT MEETING OF 

2/27/2007 
Deputy Clerk to the 

Board of County Commissioners 


